800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com
Container Heaters
800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com
© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06
119
HAZARDOUS-AREA RATED SILICONE RUBBER DRUM HEATER
Class I Division 2 Groups
A*, B, C, and D

© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06
120
Ordering Information
Part No.
Size
Gal (l)
Diameter
in (mm)
Total
Wattage
Length
in (mm)
Width
in (mm) T-Rating
High Limit
Thermostat
Temperature
°F (°C)
120 VAC
NEMA 5-15P plug
240 VAC
bare wire leads
DHCX131000T3 DHCX231000T3
30 (114) 18.6 (473) 1000 58.5 (1486) 8 (203)
T3 292 (144)
DHCX131000T4A DHCX231000T4A T4A 158 (70)
DHCX151300T3 DHCX251300T3
55 (208) 22.3 (566) 1300 70.0 (1778) 8 (203)
T3 292 (144)
DHCX151300T4A DHCX251300T4A T4A 158 (70)
Fiberglass reinforced silicone
rubber (2 layers)
Grounded heating element
High Limit thermostat